Q2 VZW Cellular Equipment Price List 04/01-06/30/2022

Basic & PTT+ Handsets
Model/SKU #

Mfg.
Kazuna

Kyocera
PTT+

Kyocera

PTT+

Nokia

Orbic

Sonim
PTT+

TCL

TCL

KAZF119VWQ

KYOE4810

KYOE4810NC

NOKTA1295

ORB2200L2BVZ

16DNLB11A03

TCL-4056S

TCL-4056V

Description

eTalk, 4GB
Dura XV
Extreme
Camera,
16GB

Dura XV
Extreme Non-
camera,
16GB

2720 V Flip,
4GB

Journey L,
8GB

XP3plus Non-
camera,
16GB

Flip Pro, 4GB

FLIP Pro
Voice and
Text Only,
4GB

Promotional Offer Requirements:

Colors Network Q2 Offers
Black 4G
Black 4G
Black 4G Free with
monthly
voice
access fee
of $14.99
or higher.
Charcoal 4G $0.01 with
Black monthly
voice
access fee
of $14.99
or higher.
Black 4G
Black 4G $79.99 with
monthly
voice
access fee
of $14.99
or higher.
Slate 4G
Gray
Slate 4G
Gray

SOIL

Price
$29.99
$99.99

$99.99

$0.01

$49.99

$79.99

$39.99

$39.99

Retail

Price
$79.99

$240.00

$240.00

$79.99

$99.99

$199.99

$79.99

$79.99

e Plans must have a minimum monthly access of $14.99 or greater after contract discount.

iPhon
Mfg.

Apple

es
Description

iPhone SE
(2020), 64GB

Plan activated must be a 1-year rate plan code.

Applies to new activations and eligible upgrades.
+++$0.01 Nokia 2720 V Flip (Activated on any Price Plan in the State of IL Contract).
Prices & device availability subject to change.

Colors Network Q2 Offers
Black, White, 4G FREE with monthly
Red voice access fee of

$19.99 or higher plus
required unlimited
smartphone data plan

SOIL
Price
$0.99

Retail
Price
$399.99
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Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

iPhone SE
(2020),
128GB
iPhone 11
(2020), 64GB

iPhone 11,
128GB

iPhone SE 5G
(2022), 64GB

iPhone SE 5G
(2022),
128GB
iPhone SE 5G
(2022),
128GB
iPhone 12 5G,
64GB

iPhone 12 5G,
128GB

iPhone 12 5G,
256GB

iPhone 12
Mini 5G,
64GB
iPhone 12
Mini 5G,
128GB
iPhone 12
Mini 5G,
256GB
iPhone 13 5G,
128GB

iPhone 13 5G,
256GB

Black, White,
Red

Black, White,
Yellow,
Green, Red,
Purple

Black, White,
Yellow,
Green, Red,
Purple
Midnight,
Red,
Starlight

Midnight,
Red,
Starlight
Midnight,
Red,
Starlight
Black, White,
Red, Pacific
Blue, Green,
Purple
Black, White,
Red, Pacific
Blue, Green,
Purple
Black, White,
Red, Pacific
Blue, Green,
Purple
Black, White,
Red, Pacific
Blue, Green
Black, White,
Red, Pacific
Blue, Green
Black, White,
Red, Pacific
Blue, Green
Midnight,
Starlight,
Red, Blue,
Pink, Green
Midnight,
Starlight,

4G

4G

4G

5G

5G

5G

5G

5G

5G

5G

5G

5G

5G

5G

feature (while supplies
last).

$49.99 with monthly
voice access fee of
$19.99 or higher plus
required unlimited
smartphone data plan
feature.

Free with monthly voice
access fee of $19.99 or
higher plus required
unlimited smartphone
data plan feature.

$49.99

$49.99

$99.99

$0.99

$29.99

$129.99

$249.99

$299.99

$399.99

$149.99

$199.99

$299.99

$349.99

$449.99

$449.99

$499.99

$549.99

$429.99

$479.99

$579.99

$699.99

$749.99

$849.99

$599.99

$649.99

$749.99

$799.99

$899.99
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Red, Blue,
Pink, Green
Apple iPhone 135G, Midnight, 5G $649.99 $1,099.99
512GB Starlight,
Red, Blue,
Pink, Green
Apple iPhone 13 Midnight, 5G $249.99 $699.99
Mini 5G, Starlight,
128GB Red, Blue,
Pink
Apple iPhone 13 Midnight, 5G $349.99 $799.99
Mini 5G, Starlight,
256GB Red, Blue,
Pink
Apple iPhone 13 Midnight, 5G $549.99 $999.99
Mini 5G, Starlight,
512GB Red, Blue,
Pink
Apple iPhone 13 Pro Graphite, 5G $549.99 $999.99
5G, 128GB Silver, Gold,
Sierra Blue,
Green
Apple iPhone 13 Pro Graphite, 5G $649.99 $1,099.99
5G, 256GB Silver, Gold,
Sierra Blue,
Green
Apple iPhone 13 Pro Graphite, 5G $849.99 $1,299.99
5G, 512GB Silver, Gold,
Sierra Blue,
Green
Apple iPhone 13 Pro Graphite, 5G $1,049.99 $1,499.99
5G, 1TB Silver, Gold,
Sierra Blue
Apple iPhone 13 Pro Graphite, 5G $649.99 $1,099.99
Max 5G, Silver, Gold,
128GB Sierra Blue,
Alpine Green
Apple iPhone 13 Pro Graphite, 5G 749.99 $1,199.99
Max 5G, Silver, Gold,
256GB Sierra Blue,
Alpine Green
Apple iPhone 13 Pro Graphite, 5G $949.99 $1,399.99
Max 5G, Silver, Gold,
512GB Sierra Blue,
Alpine Green
Apple iPhone 13 Pro Graphite, 5G $1,149.99 $1,599.99
Max 5G, 1TB  Silver, Gold,
Sierra Blue,

Alpine Green
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Promotional Offer Requirements:

e State/Local contracts: must have a monthly voice access fee of $19.99 or higher plus

required data feature. Data-only Smartphone plans are not eligible.
e Plan activated must be a 1-year rate plan code.

Applies to new activations and eligible upgrades unless otherwise noted.

Offers cannot be combined with any other government discount incentives unless otherwise
noted in offer Terms & Conditions.
e Customers with Apple iPhone XR, SE (2020), 11, 12, 13, and SE (3" Gen) models (all colors
and sizes) should also request a charger block with new upgrades and port-ins that qualify,
SKU: 63546PG. Note: this is in stock and customers looking for 09929PG should look for
this one.
e Prices & device availability subject to change.

Android Devices

Mfg.
CAT

Kyocera

Kyocera

Google

Google

Google

SKU #

CAT-S48C-
VWQ
KYOE7110

KYOC6930

TBD

TBD

TBD

Description

Cat S48c,
64GB
DuraForce
Ultra 5G,
128GB

DuraSport
5G UW,
64GB
Pixel 6,
128GB

Pixel 6,
256GB

Pixel 6 Pro,
128GB

Colors

Midnight
Black
Black

Black

Stormy
Black,
Sorta
Seafoam

Stormy
Black,
Sorta
Seafoam

Stormy
Black,
Cloudy
White,
Sorta
Sunny

Network

4G

5G

5G

5G

5G

5G

Q2 Offers

Free with
monthly voice
access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.

Free with
monthly voice
access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.

$90 with
monthly voice
access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.

$120 with
monthly voice
access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.

SOIL
Price
$249.99

$399.99

$249.99

$279.99

$369.99

$399.99

Retail
Price
$599.99

$899.99

$579.99

$699.99

$799.99

$899.99
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Google

Google

Motorola

Motorola

Motorola

Motorola

Motorola

Motorola

Motorola

Motorola

Motorola

TBD

TBD

MOTXT216
53

MOTXT216
32
TBD

MOTXT211
31

MOTXT214
11

MOTXT214
11

MOTXT206
11
TBD

TBD

Pixel 6 Pro,
256GB

Pixel 6 Pro,
512GB

moto g
power
(2022),
64GB
moto g
pure, 32GB
Razr,
128GB
one 5G
UW ace,
64GB

edge 5G
uw,
128GB
edge 5G
uw,
256GB

edge+ 5G,
256GB
edge+ 5G
uw,
128GB

edge+ 5G
uw,
256GB

Stormy
Black,
Cloudy
White,
Sorta
Sunny

Stormy
Black,
Cloudy
White,
Sorta
Sunny

Dark Grove

Deep
Indigo
Black,
Blush Gold
Volcanic
Grey

Nebula
Blue

Nebula
Blue

Thunder
Gray
Cosmos
Blue,
Stardust

Cosmos
Blue,
Stardust

5G

5G

4G

4G

5G

5G

5G

5G

5G

5G

$220 with
monthly voice
access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.

$320 with
monthly voice
access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.

Free with
monthly voice
access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.

Free with
monthly voice
access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.

$39.99 with
monthly voice
access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.

$119.99 with
monthly
access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus

$499.99

$599.99

$59.99

$39.99

$549.99

$99.99

$199.99

$256.99

$389.99

$369.99

$449.99

$999.99

$1,099.99

$249.99

$149.99

$999.99

$299.99

$549.99

$599.99

$869.99

$849.99

$929.99
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Nokia
Nokia

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung
Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

NOKTA1231

NOKTA1257

SMAQ25VZ
KvZ

SMA037UZ
KvZ

SMA125UZ
KV
SMA426UZ
KV
SMG781VZ
BV

TBD

SMG990UZ

AEV

TBD

TBD

2V Tella,
16GB

8V 5G
UWw, 64GB
Galaxy
A02s,
32GB
Galaxy
A03s,
32GB
Galaxy
A12, 32GB
Galaxy A42
5G, 128GB
Galaxy S20
FE 5G UW,
128GB

Galaxy S21
FE 5G UW,
128GB

Galaxy S21
FE 5G UW
256GB

Galaxy S22
5G, 128GB

Galaxy S22
5G, 256GB

Blue

Meteor
Gray
Black

Black

Black

Prism Dot
Black
Cloud Navy

Graphite,
White,
Lavender,
Olive

Graphite

Phantom
Black,
Green,
Phantom
White, Pink
Gold

Phantom
Black,
Green,
Phantom
White, Pink
Gold

4G

5G

4G

4G

4G

5G

5G

5G

5G

5G

5G

required data
feature.

Free with
monthly voice
access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.

$29.99 with
monthly voice
access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.

$99.99 with
monthly voice
access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.

$49.99 with
monthly voice
access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.

$99.99 with
monthly voice
access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.

$59.99
$349.99

$39.99

$39.99

$79.99
$159.99

$199.99

$279.99

$349.99

$499.99

$319.99

$168.00
$699.99

$149.99

$159.99

$179.99
$399.99

$599.99

$699.99

$769.99

$999.99

$799.99
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Samsung TBD Galaxy S22 Phantom 5G $429.99 with $699.99  $1,199.99
Ultra 5G, Black, monthly voice
128GB Green, access fee of
Phantom $19.99 or
White, higher plus
Burgundy required data
feature.
Samsung TBD Galaxy S22 Phantom 5G $529.99 with $799.99  $1,299.99
Ultra 5G, Black, monthly voice
256GB Green, access fee of
Phantom $19.99 or
White, higher plus
Burgundy required data
feature.
Samsung TBD Galaxy S22 Phantom 5G $629.99 with $899.99  $1,399.99
Ultra 5G, Black, monthly voice
512GB Green, access fee of
Phantom $19.99 or
White, higher plus
Burgundy required data
feature.
Samsung TBD Galaxy Phantom 5G $229.99 with $499.99 $999.99
S22+ 5G, Black, monthly voice
128GB Green, access fee of
Phantom $19.99 or
White, higher plus
Rose Gold required data
feature.
Samsung TBD Galaxy Phantom 5G $279.99 with $549.99  $1,049.99
S22+ 5G, Black, monthly voice
256GB Green, access fee of
Phantom $19.99 or
White, higher plus
Rose Gold required data
feature.
Samsung SMA5366VZ Galaxy A53 Awesome 5G Free with $199.99 $499.99
KV 5G UW, Black monthly voice
128GB access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.
Samsung SMG715UZ Galaxy Black 4G $199.99 with $199.99 $499.99
KvzZ XCover monthly voice
Pro, 64GB access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.
Samsung TBD Galaxy Z Phantom 5G $1,199.99 $1,799.99
Fold3 5G Silver,
uw, Phantom

256GB Black,
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Phantom
Green
Samsung TBD Galaxy Z Phantom 5G $499.99 with $499.99 $999.99
Flip3 5G, Black, monthly voice
128GB Cream, access fee of
Green, $19.99 or
Lavender higher plus
required data
feature.
Orbic ORB678L5B Myra 5G, Black 5G $149.99 $349.99
VZ 64GB
TCL TCL-T790S 105G UW, Diamond 5G $179.99 $399.99
128GB Gray
TCL TCL-T781S 30V 5G, Midnight 5G $149.99 $299.99
128GB Gray
SONIM — 999000343  XP8,64GB Black 4G Free with $199.99 $648.00
PTT monthly voice
Device access fee of
$19.99 or
higher plus
required data
feature.

Promotional Offer Requirements:

State/Local contracts: must have a monthly voice access fee of $19.99 or higher plus
required data feature. Data-only Smartphone plans are not eligible.

Plan activated must be a 1-year rate plan code.

Applies to new activations and eligible upgrades unless otherwise noted.

Offers cannot be combined with any other government discount incentives unless otherwise
noted in offer Terms & Conditions.

Samsung: Galaxy S21 Series (all colors and sizes), Galaxy Z Flip3 5G (all colors and sizes),
Galaxy Z Fold3 5G (all colors and sizes), Galaxy S21 FE 5G (all colors and sizes), Galaxy S22
Series (all colors and sizes) customers should also request a charger block with new
upgrades and port-ins that qualify, SKU: 63546PG. Note: this is in stock and customers
looking for 09929PG should look for this one.

Motorola: One ace 5G UW (SKU #MOTXT21131), Edge 5G UW (launching 10/14),
MOTXT21411, MOTXT21411M customers should also request a charger block with new
upgrades and port-ins that qualify, SKU: 63546PG. Note: this is in stock and customers
looking for 09929PG should look for this one.

Prices & device availability subject to change.

Mobile Broadband Devices

Mfg. Model/SKU # Description Colors Network Q2 Offers SOIL Retail
Price Price
Inseego INSGM2100 MiFi M2100 Black 5G $249.99 $399.99
5G UW
Inseego USBSL USBS8L 4G Black 6 4G $79.99 with $79.99 $179.99
Global C monthly
Modem Mobile
Broadband
Plan of
$19.99 or

higher.
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VZW

VZW

MIFI8800L

ORB400LBVZRT

MiFi 8800L Gray

Orbic Speed Black

Promotional Offer Requirements:

4G

4G

$99.99 with
monthly
Mobile
Broadband
Plan of
$19.99 or
higher.
Customer
must
activate
service on
a Public
Safety
Mobile
Broadband
(plan
20663).
$29.99 with
Monthly
Mobile
Broadband
Plan of
$19.99 or
higher.
Customer
must
activate
service on
a Public
Safety
Mobile
Broadband

(plan
20663).

$99.99

$29.99

Must activate service on a Mobile Broadband Plan of $19.99 or higher.
Plan activated must be a 1-year rate plan code.
Applies to new activations and eligible upgrades.

Prices & device availability subject to change.

iPads

Mfg.
Apple
Apple

Apple

Apple

Description

iPad 10.2, 64GB (9t
generation)

iPad 10.2, 256GB (9"
generation)

iPad Air 10.9, 64GB
(4" gen)

iPad Air 10.9, 256GB
(4" gen)

Colors
Silver, Space Grey
Silver, Space Grey

Gold, Silver, Space
Grey, Sky Blue,
Green

Gold, Silver, Space
Grey, Sky Blue,
Green

Network

4G

4G

4G

4G

Q2 SOIL
Offers Price
$359.99
$509.99

$629.99

$779.99

$199.99

$79.99

Retail

Price
$459.99
$609.99

$729.99

$879.99
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iPad Air 5G, 64GB
(5" Gen)

Apple

iPad Air 5G, 256GB
(5" Gen)

Apple

Apple iPad Mini 5G (2021),
64GB

iPad Mini 5G (2021),
256GB

iPad Pro 11-inch,
128GB (3 Gen)

iPad Pro 11-inch,
256GB (3 Gen)

iPad Pro 11-inch,
512GB (3 Gen)

iPad Pro 11-inch,

1TB (3 Gen)

iPad Pro 12.9,

128GB (5" Gen 2021)
iPad Pro 12.9, 256GB
(5" Gen 2021)

iPad Pro 12.9, 512GB
(5" Gen 2021)

iPad Pro 12.9, 1TB
(5t Gen 2021)

Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple

Apple

Space Gray,
Starlight, Blue,
Purple, Pink
Space Gray,
Starlight, Blue,
Purple, Pink
Space Gray,

Starlight, Purple, Pink

Space Gray,

Starlight, Purple, Pink
Silver, Space Grey

Silver, Space Grey

Silver, Space Grey

Silver, Space Grey

Silver, Space Grey

Silver, Space Grey

Silver, Space Grey

Silver, Space Grey

Promotional Offer Requirements:

e N/A.

e Prices & device availability subject to change.
e Apple brand accessories are not eligible for 25% discount.

Tablets

Mfg. Model/SKU #
Orbic ORB8L5T-BVZ
Samsung

345XDALA1V

Samsung NP545XLAKV
Samsung SMT227UZAA
Samsung SMT738UZKA
Samsung SMT878UZKA
Samsung SMX808UZAA
TCL TCL-9048S
TCL TCL-9198S

Description

Tab8 5G,
128GB
Chromebook
Go, 32GB
Galaxy Book Go
5G, 256GB
Galaxy Tab A7
Lite, 32GB
Galaxy Tab S7
FE 5G, 64GB
Galaxy Tab S7
5G UW, 128GB
Galaxy Tab S8+
5G 128GB

Tab (8.0), 32GB
Tab Pro 5G,
64GB

Colors
Black
Silver
Silver
Gray

Mystic
Black

Mystic
Black

Graphite

Black
Black

5G

5G

5G

4G

5G

5G

5G

5G

5G

5G

5G

5G

Network

Q2
Offers
5G
LTE
5G
5G
5G
5G
5G

LTE
5G

$649.99

$799.99

$549.99
$699.99
$899.99
$999.99
$1,199.99
$1,599.99
$1,199.99
$1,299.99
$1,499.99

$1,899.99

SOIL
Price
$199.99
$249.99
$699.99

$99.99
$569.99
$749.99
$999.99

$99.99
$299.99

$749.99

899.99

$649.99
$799.99
$999.99
$1,099.99
$1,299.99
$1,699.99
$1,299.99
$1,399.99
$1,599.99

$1,999.99

Retail
Price
$299.99
$349.99
$799.99
$199.99
$669.99
$849.99
$1,099.99

$199.99
$399.99



Q2 VZW Cellular Equipment Price List 04/01-06/30/2022




